
REGISTRATION

EARLY
By April 29th

STANDARD
After April 29th

Regular Member

Non-Member

Student Member

Guest

$400

$500

$150

$150

$450

$550

$200

$200

ONE DAY REGISTRATION

One Day Monday

One Day Tuesday

One Day Wednesday

$220

$200

$150

OTHER FUNCTIONS
Sunday Professional Tour 1 - Taconite Tour

Sunday Professional Tour 2 - PolyMet & Giant's Ridge

Sunday Welcome Reception 

Monday Awards Luncheon 

Monday Culture Tour 1 - Vista Boat Tour

Monday Social Event & Dinner

Tuesday Culture Tour 2 - Glensheen Mansion Guided Tour

Tuesday Film Festival 

Wednesday Culture Tour 3 - Zephyr Train Tour

Wednesday GeoFluv Geomorphic Reclamation Workshop

Wednesday Mine Subsidence Workshop

Wednesday Early Career Professionals' Event

Thursday Professional Tour 3 - Peat Mining & Reclamation

Thursday Professional Tour 4 - Estuary Restoration Boat Tour

$65

$55

Included

Included

$35

$60

$35

Included

$40

$75

$100

$40

$55

$30

$220

$200

$150

$65

$55

Included

Included

$35

$60

$35

Included

$40

$75

$100

$40

$55

$30


