	<b>EARLY</b> By April 29th	STANDARD After April 29th
REGISTRATION		
Regular Member	\$400	\$450
Non-Member	\$500	\$550
Student Member	\$150	\$200
Guest	\$150	\$200
ONE DAY REGISTRATION		
One Day Monday	\$220	\$220
One Day Tuesday	\$200	\$200
One Day Wednesday	\$150	\$150
OTHER FUNCTIONS		
Sunday Professional Tour 1 - Taconite Tour	\$65	\$65
Sunday Professional Tour 2 - PolyMet & Giant's Ridge	\$55	\$55
Sunday Welcome Reception	Included	Included
Monday Awards Luncheon	Included	Included
Monday Culture Tour 1 - Vista Boat Tour	\$35	\$35
Monday Social Event & Dinner	\$60	\$60
Tuesday Culture Tour 2 - Glensheen Mansion Guided Tour	\$35	\$35
Tuesday Film Festival	Included	Included
Wednesday Culture Tour 3 - Zephyr Train Tour	\$40	\$40
Wednesday GeoFluv Geomorphic Reclamation Workshop	\$75	\$75
Wednesday Mine Subsidence Workshop	\$100	\$100
Wednesday Early Career Professionals' Event	\$40	\$40
Thursday Professional Tour 3 - Peat Mining & Reclamation	\$55	\$55
Thursday Professional Tour 4 - Estuary Restoration Boat Tour	\$30	\$30